292018

Rudi-Hitz Pokal / Kalkberg Pokal

Segeberger Segel Club

Results are final as of 13:35 on September 2, 2018

Rank | Class | SailNo | Club

1st
2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th
7th
8th
9th

10th

11th

12th

13th
14th
15th
16th

OK
OK

OK

OK

OK

OK
OK
OK
OK

OK

OK

OK

OK
OK
OK
OK

7
803

772

77

777
178
731
759

747

801

567

742
636
715
677

LYC
SCOe

S§SC

S§SC

SCOe

S§SC
DRS
SSC
LSV

DBYC

SSC

Segel Verein
Paderborn

TSVS
SVst

SSC

KW Sneek
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HelmName
Andreas Pich

Martin v.
Zimmermann

Oliver
Gronholz

Fabian
Gronholz

Sonke
Behrens

Jorg Sylvester
Axel Propp
Thomas Glas

Maik
Westfehling

Christian
Hartmann

Peter
Gardeweg

Jan Beckmann

Christian Hu®
Alexa Miller
Kolja Reher

Peter van der
Schaaf
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OK Class

CrewName | Nat

GER
GER

GER

GER

GER

GER
GER
GER
GER

GER

GER

GER

GER
GER
GER
NED

R1
1.0
(5.0)

3.0

4.0

6.0

(9.0)
2.0
8.0
7.0

11.0

10.0

12.0

13.0
(14.0)
(15.0)

(17.0
DNC)

R2
2.0
1.0

(5.0)

3.0

6.0

4.0
9.0
11.0
8.0

(13.0)

7.0

10.0

(14.0)
12.0
15.0

17.0
DNC

R3
20
4.0

3.0

1.0

6.0
10.0
(14.0)
5.0

9.0

(11.0)

(13.0)

8.0
12.0
15.0

17.0
DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com

Sailwave results for Rudi-Hitz Pokal / Kalkberg Pokal at Segeberger Segel Club 2018

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 16, Scoring system: Appendix A

R4
3.0
5.0

1.0

(17.0
DNF)

2.0

9.0
7.0
6.0
8.0

4.0

11.0

10.0

13.0
12.0
14.0

17.0
DNC

R5
(7.0)
1.0

5.0

6.0

20

4.0
(12.0)
3.0
(10.0)

13.0

9.0

8.0

11.0
14.0
15.0

17.0
DNC

Total
15.0
16.0

17.0

31.0

23.0

32.0
40.0
42.0
38.0

50.0

48.0

53.0

59.0
64.0
74.0
85.0

Nett
8.0
11.0

12.0

14.0

16.0

23.0
28.0
28.0
28.0

37.0

37.0

40.0

45.0
50.0
59.0
68.0
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